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Santana Round Multi Light Pendant
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 900 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 900.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18 x LED/1W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116"L x 24"W x 20"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frosted

Specifications

Description

The Santana Round Multi Light Pendant offers a
sleek, modern design featuring a cluster of tubes
finished in Matte Black, Satin Nickel, or Antique
Brass, or a combination of all three colors that can
be hung at various lengths for a unique,
personalized design complete with Frosted glass
diffusers. UL and CUL listed.

Shown in matte black / frosted
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Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=586082
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